

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 15422 Version: 0 Name: Funding for the Sheriff's Office's 2005 DARE

program.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/21/2005 In control: (R)Anti-Drug Committee

On agenda: 3/21/2005 Final action: 4/25/2005

Title: A RESOLUTION transferring \$117,341.00 within the 2005 Anti-Drug Sales Tax Fund to cover funding

for the Sheriff's Office's 2005 Drug Abuse Resistance Education (DARE) program.

Sponsors: Dennis Waits, Scott Burnett

Indexes: ANTI-DRUG, DARE, SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/25/2005	0	(R)Anti-Drug Committee		
4/25/2005	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	Pass
4/25/2005	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
4/22/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 5th Meeting	Pass
4/18/2005	0	(R)Anti-Drug Committee		
4/15/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 4th Meeting	Pass
4/12/2005	0	(R)Anti-Drug Committee		
4/5/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 3rd Meeting	Pass
4/4/2005	0	(R)Anti-Drug Committee		
4/1/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Meeting	Pass
3/28/2005	0	(R)Anti-Drug Committee		
3/22/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
3/21/2005	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	